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A DIVISION OF
DEMERS EXPOSITION SERVICES, INC.

EXHIBITS
I  N  C  O  R  P  O  R  A  T  E  D

Gaff N Go

May 13-15, 2022
Meadow Event Park

BOOTH EQUIPMENT

EXHIBIT HALL CARPET

DISCOUNT PRICES

SHOW SCHEDULE:

Each 10’x10’ booth includes: one 8’ high back drape, two 3’ high side drapes, one 6’ skirted table, two folding 
chairs and one 7’’ x 44” booth ID sign. Show colors are Blue & White.

In order to receive the discounted rates listed in this kit, we must receive your order by: 
 Order online (see page 2) and save the 8% Administrative Fee.Friday, April 29, 2022. 

The Exhibit Hall is not carpeted.

Exhibitor Move-In:
Friday, May 13, 2022 from 8:00am - 9:30am

Show Hours:
Friday, May 13, 2022 from 10:00am - 4:00pm
Saturday, May 14, 2022 from 10:00am - 4:00pm

Exhibitor Move-Out:
Monday, May 16, 2022 from 8:00am - 12:00pm

Gaff N Go
Meadow Event Park

Doswell, VA
May 13-15, 2022

Show Facts
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Online Ordering

Looking for an easier way to place your order?
Tired of faxing or emailing forms?

Try our fully PCI-Compliant Online Ordering System!

Simply request an online login by emailing  info@xhibitsinc.com
(please specify show name and date). We will then create an 

online login and notify you of this via email. 

All products and services offered in this Exhibitor Services Kit 
are available on our online storefront.

Using our online storefront saves you an 8% administrative fee!
Orders placed via email or fax will be assessed this fee.

Last day to receive discount pricing is Friday, April 29, 2022.
Floor prices will apply after that date.

The Storefront will close on Friday, May 6, 2022.
No online orders after that date. 

http://www.Xhibitsinc.com,
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Credit Card Authorization Form
 
 
 

 

CREDIT CARD:   VISA   MasterCard   AMEX 

ACCOUNT NUMBER:    ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ 

EXPIRATION DATE:   ____________________ 

SECURITY CODE (Visa/ Master Card 3 digit # on back, Amex 4 digit # on front):__________________________________ 

CARDHOLDER’S NAME: _________________________________________ 

CARDHOLDER’S SIGNATURE:

ADDRESS BELOW MUST MATCH CARDHOLDER’S BILLING ADDRESS

 ____________________________________ DATE : ______________

 

 

 Company Name: 

Card Billing Address: 

 City/State/Zip: 

 Phone: Fax: 

Booth #:  

Authorized by:  

Signature:  

Date:  

Email Address: 

================================================================================ 

CREDIT AND PAYMENT POLICY

 

PAYMENT MUST BE INCLUDED WITH ALL ORDERS 

To have orders charged to a credit card account, please complete the information requested below and return 
this form with your order(s).  Credit Card orders are subject to credit approval.  Event site balances or charges 
for outstanding labor or miscellaneous items not previously paid will be charged to your credit card account.

The Credit Card Authorization section above must be completed and accompany all credit card orders.  
Please notify your company representative of the following:

- All orders must be paid in full and/or credit card authorization (above) be on file with your order(s) before services are rendered.
- There will be no invoicing.  Purchase Orders are not a form of payment.
- Payment for orders mailed to Exhibits Inc in advance can be made by company check, money order or credit card.
- Event site orders can be paid by cash or charged to a credit card.
- International exhibitors must prepay all services in U.S. Currency.
- Items ordered, delivered to booth, then cancelled, will not be refunded.
- Other refund requests will not be considered unless exhibitor makes request of Exhibits Inc. prior to the close of the event.
- Exhibitor is responsible for the cost of repair or replacement if equipment is lost, damaged or stolen while being rented. 
- Payment must be received by for pricing to apply.    Friday, April 29, 2022
- Orders received without payment will be assessed a late fee.

By submitting this credit card authorization, you knowingly authorize Exhibits Inc. to charge your credit card for 
any service rendered under the terms and conditions stated in this Exhibitor Kit.  You also knowingly authorize 

your show-site representative to sign for charges on your behalf.

================================================================================

===============================================================================
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Standard Furnishings

 
 

 
 Order Online and Save the 8% Administrative Fee

- ORDER SUMMARY -

Subtotal:   $
6.00%  Sales Tax:   $
8.00% Admin Fee:   $

Grand Total:   $

QTY 

QTY 

QTY 

Table Size 

Table Size 

Riser Size 

 Subtotal 

 Subtotal 

 Subtotal 

Floor

Floor

Floor

Advanc e

Advanc e

Advanc e

S K I R T E D    T A B L E S 

U N S K I R T E D   T A B L E S 

   Skirt Colors: Gray  Blue  Red  Black  White  Green  Burgundy (circle choice)

   Wood Table Riser Color: White 

W O O D   T A B L E   R I S E R S

C A R P E T I N G
QTY Carpet Size  Subtotal FloorAdvanc e

   Carpet Color:  Gray    Blue    Red     Burgundy    Emerald Green    Black (Circle Choice)  

S P E C I A L   C U T   C A R P E T I N G

C A R P E T   P A D D I N G 
Booth Size:______ft. x______ft.=_____sq. ft. x 1.75=_______ 

Booth Size:______ft. x______ft.=_____sq. ft. x 3.00=_______ 

QTY 

QTY 

QTY 

 Subtotal 

 Subtotal 

 Subtotal 

Floor

Floor

Floor

Advanc e

Advanc e

Advanc e

   Drape Colors: Gray  Blue  Red  Black  White  Green  Burgundy (circle choice)

C H A I R S

S P E C I A L   D R A P E R Y / S K I R T I N G

A C C E S S O R I E S

9' x 10' Carpet 
9' x 20' Carpet 
9' x 30' Carpet 
9' x 40' Carpet 

Upholstered arm chair 60.00 75.00

Padded side chair 

66.00 83.00
Tubular folding chair 
Black  Bar Stool w/ foot rest

35.00 40.00
Upholstered bar stool 85.00

47.00
92.00
54.00

8' high drapery Per Linear Foot

3' high drapery Per Linear Foot

13'-long table skirting 

9.00 11.00
8.00 10.00

68.00 83.00

Clothes Tree
Easel (Tripod Display) 
Garment Rack
Panelboard
Pegboard 
Stage (4' x 4' all heights up to 36”)

Stage (4' x 4' w/ carpet & skirt)

Stanchion Post
Stanchion Belt
Waste Basket 

67.00 95.00
35.00 40.00
83.00 118.00

175.00 240.00
196.00 275.00
149.00 211.00
149.00 211.00
59.00 75.00
6.00 10.00

23.00 29.00

2' x 4' x 30" high

2' x 4' x 30" high

2' x 6' x 30" high

2' x 6' x 30" high

2' x 8' x 30" high

2' x 8' x 30" high

2' x 4' x 40" high

2' x 4' x 40" high

2' x 6' x 40" high

2' x 6' x 40" high

2' x 8' x 40" high

2' x 8' x 40" high

4’ x 10” Undraped

4’ x 10” Draped
6’ x 10” Undraped

6’ x 10” Draped

104.00

53.00

96.00 

53.00 

117.00
133.00

68.00
57.00

107.00

64.00

84.00

50.00

107.00 

58.00 

133.00

71.00

120.00 

65.00 

150.00

80.00

132.00 

74.00 

162.00

82.00

35.00 45.00
45.00 55.00
65.00 75.00
75.00 85.00

149.00 177.00
289.00 353.00
433.00 529.00
545.00 641.00

Aluminum Rail 7.00 10.00

 

  

 

 

Company Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Authorized by: Signature:

Phone:

Date:

E-mail:

Booth# (if known):

Advance price deadline: Friday, April 29, 2022.  All items are for rental for the duration of the show only.  Items ordered, delivered to booth, then cancelled, will not be refunded. Other refund 
requests will not be considered unless Exhibitor makes request of Exhibits Inc. prior to the close of the show. Exhibitor is responsible for cost of repair or replacement if equipment is lost, damaged or 
stolen while being rented. Rental are based on availability. Order early to guarantee what you want is available. 

Order online and save the 8% administrative fee.  
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