Show Facts



Gaff N Go Meadow Event Park Doswell, VA May 13-15, 2022



BOOTH EQUIPMENT

Each 10'x10' booth includes: one 8' high back drape, two 3' high side drapes, one 6' skirted table, two folding chairs and one 7" x 44" booth ID sign. Show colors are Blue & White.

EXHIBIT HALL CARPET

The Exhibit Hall is not carpeted.

DISCOUNT PRICES

In order to receive the discounted rates listed in this kit, we must receive your order by: Friday, April 29, 2022. Order online (see page 2) and save the 8% Administrative Fee.

SHOW SCHEDULE:

Exhibitor Move-In:

Friday, May 13, 2022 from 8:00am - 9:30am

Show Hours:

Friday, May 13, 2022 from 10:00am - 4:00pm Saturday, May 14, 2022 from 10:00am - 4:00pm

Exhibitor Move-Out:

Monday, May 16, 2022 from 8:00am - 12:00pm





Gaff N Go





Online Ordering

Looking for an easier way to place your order? Tired of faxing or emailing forms?

Try our fully PCI-Compliant Online Ordering System!

Simply request an online login by emailing info@xhibitsinc.com (please specify show name and date). We will then create an online login and notify you of this via email.

All products and services offered in this Exhibitor Services Kit are available on our online storefront.

Using our online storefront saves you an 8% administrative fee! Orders placed via email or fax will be assessed this fee.

Last day to receive discount pricing is *Friday, April 29, 2022*.

Floor prices will apply after that date.

The Storefront will close on Friday, May 6, 2022.

No online orders after that date.









Credit Card Authorization Form

To have orders charged to a credit card account, please complete the information requested below and return this form with your order(s). Credit Card orders are subject to credit approval. Event site balances or charges for outstanding labor or miscellaneous items not previously paid will be charged to your credit card account.

CREDIT CARD:	VISA	MasterCard	AMEX
ACCOUNT NUMBER	l:		
EXPIRATION DATE:			
SECURITY CODE (Vis	sa/ Master Card 3 dig	git # on back, Amex 4 digit # o	on front):
CADDUOI DEDIG NA	ME:		
CARDHOLDER 3 NA			
CARDHOLDER'S SIG	GNATURE:		DATE: H CARDHOLDER'S BILLING ADDRESS
CARDHOLDER'S SIGNATURE ADDRESS	SNATURE: BELOW	MUST MATC	DATE: H CARDHOLDER'S BILLING ADDRESS
ADDRESS Company Name:	BELOW	MUST MATCI	DATE :
ADDRESS Company Name: card Billing Address:	BELOW	MUST MATCI	DATE: H CARDHOLDER'S BILLING ADDRESS Booth #:
ADDRESS Company Name: card Billing Address: City/State/Zip:	BELOW	MUST MATCI	DATE : H CARDHOLDER'S BILLING ADDRESS Booth #: Authorized by:

CREDIT AND PAYMENT POLICY

The Credit Card Authorization section above must be completed and accompany all credit card orders.

Please notify your company representative of the following:

- All orders must be paid in full and/or credit card authorization (above) be on file with your order(s) before services are rendered.
- There will be no invoicing. Purchase Orders are not a form of payment.
- Payment for orders mailed to Exhibits Inc in advance can be made by company check, money order or credit card.
- Event site orders can be paid by cash or charged to a credit card.
- International exhibitors must prepay all services in U.S. Currency.
- Items ordered, delivered to booth, then cancelled, will not be refunded.
- Other refund requests will not be considered unless exhibitor makes request of Exhibits Inc. prior to the close of the event.
- Exhibitor is responsible for the cost of repair or replacement if equipment is lost, damaged or stolen while being rented.
- Payment must be received by Friday, April 29, 2022 for pricing to apply.
- Orders received without payment will be assessed a late fee.

By submitting this credit card authorization, you knowingly authorize Exhibits Inc. to charge your credit card for any service rendered under the terms and conditions stated in this Exhibitor Kit. You also knowingly authorize your show-site representative to sign for charges on your behalf.

PAYMENT MUST BE INCLUDED WITH ALL ORDERS





Gaff N Go



May 13-15, 2022 Meadow Event Park



Standard Furnishings

Order Online and Save the 8% Administrative Fee

	Ore	uer Oni	iiie an	u Save	tile o	6 Administrative F				
CARPETING						CHAIRS				
QTY	Carpet Size	Advance	Floor	Subtotal	QTY		Advance	Floor	Subtotal	
	9' x 10' Carpet	149.00	177.00			Upholstered arm chair	60.00	75.00		
	9' x 20' Carpet	289.00	353.00			Black Bar Stool w/ foot rest	66.00	83.00		
	9' x 30' Carpet	433.00	529.00			Tubular folding chair	35.00	40.00		
	9' x 40' Carpet	545.00	641.00			Upholstered bar stool	85.00	92.00		
Carpet Color: Gray Blue Red Burgundy Emerald Green Black (Circle Choice)				Padded side chair	47.00	54.00				
SPECIAL CUT CARPETING Booth Size: ft. x ft.= sq. ft. x 3.00= CARPET PADDING						SPECIAL DRAPE				
						olors: Gray Blue Red Black White (
Booth Size:ft. xft.=sq. ft. x 1.75=			QTY	O' high dranam	Advance	Floor	Subtotal			
		TABLE				8' high drapery Per Linear Foot	9.00	11.00		
	olors: Gray Blue Red Black White G					3' high drapery Per Linear Foot	8.00	10.00		
QTY	Table Size	Advance	Floor	Subtotal		13'-long table skirting	68.00	83.00		
	2' x 4' x 30" high	84.00	104.00			ACCESSO	RIES			
	2' x 6' x 30" high	96.00	117.00		QTY		Advance	Floor	Subtotal	
	2' x 8' x 30" high	107.00	133.00			Clothes Tree	67.00	95.00		
	2' x 4' x 40" high	107.00	133.00			Easel (Tripod Display)	35.00	40.00		
	2' x 6' x 40" high	120.00	150.00			Garment Rack	83.00	118.00		
	2' x 8' x 40" high	132.00	162.00			Panelboard	175.00	240.00		
UNSKIRTED TABLES						Pegboard	196.00	275.00		
QTY	Table Size	Advance	Floor	Subtotal		Stage (4' x 4' all heights up to 36")	149.00	211.00		
	2' x 4' x 30" high	50.00	53.00			Stage (4' x 4' w/ carpet & skirt)	149.00	211.00		
	2' x 6' x 30" high	53.00	57.00			Stanchion Post	59.00	75.00		
	2' x 8' x 30" high	64.00	68.00			Stanchion Belt	6.00	10.00		
	2' x 4' x 40" high	58.00	71.00			Waste Basket	23.00	29.00		
	2' x 6' x 40" high	65.00	80.00			Aluminum Rail	7.00	10.00		
	2' x 8' x 40" high	74.00	82.00							
WOOD TABLE RISERS							- ORDE	R SUM	MARY -	
QTY	Riser Size	Advance	Floor	Subtotal		Subtotal:	\$			
	4' x 10" Undraped	35.00	45.00			6.00% Sales Tax:	\$			
	6' x 10" Undraped	45.00	55.00			8.00% Admin Fee:	\$			
	4' x 10" Draped	65.00	75.00			Grand Total:	\$			

Advance price deadline: Friday, April 29, 2022. All items are for rental for the duration of the show only. Items ordered, delivered to booth, then cancelled, will not be refunded. Other refund requests will not be considered unless Exhibitor makes request of Exhibits Inc. prior to the close of the show. Exhibitor is responsible for cost of repair or replacement if equipment is lost, damaged or stolen while being rented. Rental are based on availability. Order early to guarantee what you want is available.

Order online and save the 8% administrative fee.

Company Name:	Booth# (if known):
Address:	Phone:
City/State/Zip:	Date:
Authorized by:	Signature:
E-mail:	



6' x 10" Draped

Wood Table Riser Color: White

75.00

85.00



Gaff N Go

